Nama

Tempat, tanggal lahir
Alamat

Jenis Kelamin
Nama Orang tua
Ayah

Ibu

Pendidikan
1998-2004
2004-2007
2007-2010
2010-2015

RIWAYAT HIDUP

: Priskilla Grace Ticoalu
: Palu, 11 Juli 1992
: JIn. Tabatoki No.146, Kel. Kawua, Kec. Poso Kota Selatan

: Perempuan

: Ronald Hanny Ticoalu

: Louise Ribka Lagarense

: SDN 4 Poso
: SMP Sintuwu Maroso Poso
: SMA Kiristen Satya Wacana Salatiga

: Universitas Kristen Maranatha, Fakultas Sastra, Jurusan

Sastra Jepang



